Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

If a and b are any two distinct negative real numbers and G-ab where A.G.H represent
arithmetic geometric and harmonic means then

x is a member of the set {-1,0,3,5} y is a member of the set {-2,1,2,4} which is possible?

Cos™ () =

3/2is

Two dice are rolled The number of possible out come in which at least one die shows 2 is?

The center of a circle of radius 10 is on the origin which of the following points lies with in
the circle

In which quadrant is the solution of the equation sin x-1=0

What is the domain of y = Cot1 x?

F(x) = xx decreases in the interval

Ify = (ax)™ + b™, then dy/dx equals

The magnitude of a vector can never be

If a cone is cut by a plane perpendicular to the axis of the cone then the section is a

Cos 315° =

The vertices of the ellipse X2+ 4y2 =16 are

Answers Choice

1

. W<sup>2</sup>
w

0

x-y =-6

. x-y &lt; -6
x-y &gt; 6
None

T +cos<sup>-1</sup>&nbsp;x
. T -sin<sup>-1</sup>&nbsp;x

. T +sin<sup>-1</sup>&nbsp;x
. T -cos<sup>-1</sup>&nbsp;x

. An irrational number
. Whole number

A positive integer

A rational number

5
12
11
7

(10,0)
(88)
(8,4)
(0,10)

. llquadrants

. Il'and Il quadrants
. lland v quadrants
| quadrant

. Set of irrational numbers only
Set of all real numbers

Set of integers only

Set of complex numbers only

oowm» OOwWP» OUOW» UOW» UTOW» OO0W>» UO0WP» UTOWw» 0w

A. m (ax)
<sup>m</sup>&nbsp;x<sup>m-
1</sup>

B. ma<sup>m</sup>&nbsp;x<sup>m-
1</sup>

C. m a<sup>m</sup>&nbsp;x<sup>m-
1</sup>

D. m a<sup>m</sup>&nbsp;x<sup>m-
2</sup>

A. Zero

B. Negative
C. Positive
D. Absolute

A. Parabola
B. Circle

C. Hyperbola
D. Ellipse

A. 0.707



15

16

17

18

19

20

The set of all positive even integers is

The multiplicative inverse of x such that x=0 is

Complex roots of real quadratic equation occur in

The sum of the interior angles for a 16 sided polygon is

Which is an explicit function

If -1 < x < 0, which of the following statement must be true?

A
C
D
A. Nilpotent matrix
B. Singular matrix
D
A
B
D

. Diagonal matrix

.0
LW

. 1 /&nbsp;w

B. x<sup>2</sup> +xy
+y<sup>2</sup> =2

C. xy<sup>2</sup> -y +9/xy =1
D. All are

A. x &lt; x<sup>2</sup> &lt;
X<sup>2</sup>

C. x<sup>2</sup>&nbsp;&lt;
x<sup>3</sup>&nbsp;&lt; x

D. x<sup>2&nbsp;</sup>&it;&nbsp;x
&lt;&nbsp;x<sup>3</sup>



