

## NTS Educators ESE (Science) Jobs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	If a and b are any two distinct negative real numbers and G-ab where A.G.H represent arithmetic geometric and harmonic means then	A. 1 B. ω <sup>2</sup> C. ω D. 0
2	x is a member of the set $\{-1,0,3,5\}$ y is a member of the set $\{-2,1,2,4\}$ which is possible?	A. x- y =-6 B. x -y < -6 C. x -y > 6 D. None
3	Cos <sup>-1</sup> (-x) =	A. $\pi$ +cos <sup>-1</sup> x B. $\pi$ -sin <sup>-1</sup> x C. $\pi$ +sin <sup>-1</sup> x D. $\pi$ -cos <sup>-1</sup> x
4	3/2 is	A. An irrational number B. Whole number C. A positive integer D. A rational number
5	Two dice are rolled The number of possible out come in which at least one die shows 2 is?	A. 5 B. 12 C. 11 D. 7
6	The center of a circle of radius 10 is on the origin which of the following points lies with in the circle	A. (10,0) B. (8,8) C. (8,4) D. (0,10)
7	In which quadrant is the solution of the equation $\sin x - 1 = 0$	A. Il quadrants     B. Il and Ill quadrants     C. Ill and Iv quadrants     D. I quadrant
8	What is the domain of $y = \cot^{-1} x$ ?	A. Set of irrational numbers only     B. Set of all real numbers     C. Set of integers only     D. Set of complex numbers only
9	F(x) = xx decreases in the interval	A. (0,e) B. (0.1) C. (-∞.0) D. None
10	If $y = (ax)^m + b^m$ , then dy/dx equals	A. m (ax) <sup>m</sup> x <sup>m- 1</sup> B. ma <sup>m</sup> x <sup>m- 1</sup> C. m a <sup>m</sup> x <sup>m- 1</sup> D. m a <sup>m</sup> x <sup>m- 1</sup>
11	The magnitude of a vector can never be	A. Zero B. Negative C. Positive D. Absolute
12	If a cone is cut by a plane perpendicular to the axis of the cone then the section is a	A. Parabola B. Circle C. Hyperbola D. Ellipse
13	Cos 315° =	A. 0.707  B. 0.5  C. 1  D. 0
14	The vertices of the ellipse $x^2 + 4y^2 = 16$ are	A. (±,4,0) B. (0,±,4) C. (± 2,0) D. (0,± 2)

15	The set of all positive even integers is	A. Φ B. {1,2,3} C. {Φ} D. {0}
16	The multiplicative inverse of x such that x = 0 is	Ax B. does not exist C. 1/x D. 0
17	Complex roots of real quadratic equation occur in	<ul><li>A. Nilpotent matrix</li><li>B. Singular matrix</li><li>C. Non singular matrix</li><li>D. Diagonal matrix</li></ul>
18	The sum of the interior angles for a 16 sided polygon is	A. 0 B. ω C. 1 D. 1 / ω
19	Which is an explicit function	A. y = x <sup>2</sup> +2x-1 B. x <sup>2</sup> +xy +y <sup>2</sup> =2 C. xy <sup>2</sup> -y +9/xy =1 D. All are
20	If -1 < $x$ < 0, which of the following statement must be true?	A. x < x <sup>2</sup> < x <sup>2</sup> B. x < x <sup>3</sup> < x <sup>2</sup> C. x <sup>2</sup> < x <sup>2</sup> < x <sup>2</sup> < x <sup>3</sup> < x x <sup>2 &lt; x b. x<sup>2 </sup>&lt; </sup> < < x <sup>3</sup>